RIETI

UDIENZA PENALE
8/1/2024

1) RG.
2) RG.
3) RG.
4) RG.
5) RG.
6) RG.
7) RG.
8) RG.

Rieti 4/1/2024

129/21
111/23
205/20
210/20

41/21
412/19

47/21
414/17

D’Ordine del Giudice
Ass. Giud. Lodovici Claudia

ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE

ELENCO FASCICOLI TRATTATI:

9,00
9,15
9,30
9,45
10,00
10,30
12,00
13,00



